
Indiana Civil Rights Commission 

Public Meeting 

January 18, 2019 

 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

ICRC Conference Room 

100 North Senate Avenue, Room N300 

Indiana Government Center North 

Indianapolis, IN 46204 
  



Agenda 

I. Meeting convened and quorum established 

II. Announcement of Agenda 

III. Approval of previous meeting minutes 

IV. ICRC Directors’ Report 

V. Old Business 

i. Commissioners Appointed to Appeals Report Determinations: 

1. Linda Moore v. Villa Greentree Inc. d/b/a Yellowwood 

Terrace,  (HOno18060321) Commissioner Long 

        Appeal Date: 12/12/2018 

2. Swati Pradeep v. Inidana Board of Laws, (PAno18090513) 

Chair Slash  

        Appeal Date: 12/14/2018 

ii. Review of ALJ Decisions and Orders 

“The Administrative Law Judge’s Order Disposing of the 

proceeding becomes a final order when affirmed under [IC 4-

21.5-3-29].” IC 4-21.5-3-27(a). 

1. Lawrence Key v. Campagna Academy, (ICRC No. 

EMra16061232) 

2. Farmer v. Evansville Vanderburgh School Corp., (ICRC No. 

EMra16061244) 

VI. New Business 

i. Appointment of Commissioners to Complainants’ Appeals of 

Director’s Findings 

“The Chair shall appoint a Commissioner to review and rule 

on each appeal.”  910 IAC 1-3-2(h). 

 



1.  Daniel Mcnaughton v. Applevalley Mobile Home 

Community, (HOha18040224) 

Appeal Date: 1/2/2019 

2. Makarand Bidwai v. Lake County Public Library/Ingrid 

Norris, (PAno17121412) 

     Appeal Date: 1/2/2019 

3. Julius Dunbar v. Flagherty & Collins Properties/ Country 

Club Apartments, (HOha18060335) 

    Appeal Date: 1/10/2019 

ii. Commissioner Training 

iii. Meeting Dates for 2019  

•       Friday, February 15, 2019 

•       Friday, March 15, 2019 

•       Friday, April 19, 2019 

•       Friday, May 17, 2019 

•       Friday, June 21, 2019 

•       Friday, July 19, 2019 

•       Friday, August 16, 2019 

•       Friday, September 20, 2019 

•       Friday, October 18, 2019 

•       Friday, November 15, 2019 

•       Friday, December 20, 2019 

VII. Announcements 

VIII. Public Comment 

Adjournment 


